
3

Contents

We deliver exclusively on the basis of our general conditions of sale 
and delivery.

The prices stated in this catalogue are valid for one piece respectively 
for one set (e.g. dies) or one pack (e.g. saw blades). Prices do not include 
any value added tax (VAT) and are subject to change without notice. 
These prices supersede all previous prices.

Drawings, illustrations, dimensions, weights, standards and other data 
stated in this catalogue are not binding and are subject to alteration. 
All power data stated to be understood as the rated power input. Subject 
to alternation. All rights reserved, particularly for translations, reproductions, 
illustrations, radio transmission, photomechanic reproductions or similar 
and storage of data in computers, including utilization in extracts.

© Copyright 2020 
REMS GmbH & Co KG, Waiblingen.

Sale through specialist dealers.

272

252

242

226

222

216

204

196

132

116

104

96

72

54

20

Drying, dehumidifying

Diamond Core Drilling
Diamond chasing saws

Plastic Pipe Welding

Pipe and Drain Inspection /
Pipe and Drain Cleaning

Freezing

Soldering

Expanding, Extracting

Axial Press Jointing

Radial Press Jointing

Bending

Testing, cleaning, disinfecting, 
preserving, flushing, filling

Assembling

Cutting, Chamfering, 
Deburring

Sawing

Threading
Roll Grooving


