

Contents

	Threading Roll Grooving	20
	Sawing	54
	Cutting, Chamfering, Deburring	72
	Assembling	96
	Testing, cleaning, disinfecting, preserving, flushing, filling	104
	Bending	116
	Radial Press Jointing	132
	Axial Press Jointing	196
	Expanding, Extracting	204
	Soldering	216
	Freezing	222
	Pipe and Drain Inspection / Pipe and Drain Cleaning	226
	Plastic Pipe Welding	242
	Diamond Core Drilling Diamond chasing saws	252
	Drying, dehumidifying	272

We deliver exclusively on the basis of our general conditions of sale and delivery.

The prices stated in this catalogue are valid for one piece respectively for one set (e.g. dies) or one pack (e.g. saw blades). Prices do not include any value added tax (VAT) and are subject to change without notice. These prices supersede all previous prices.

Drawings, illustrations, dimensions, weights, standards and other data stated in this catalogue are not binding and are subject to alteration. All power data stated to be understood as the rated power input. Subject to alteration. All rights reserved, particularly for translations, reproductions, illustrations, radio transmission, photomechanic reproductions or similar and storage of data in computers, including utilization in extracts.

© Copyright 2020
REMS GmbH & Co KG, Waiblingen.

Sale through specialist dealers.